
GA TOTA Traveling Trunks Locations 
Trunk Locations 
(No. of Trunks) 

Address Contact 

Chief Vann House 
State Historic Site (1) 

82 GA-225 
Chatsworth, GA 30705 

Irina Garner 
Irina.garner@dnr.ga.gov 
706-695-2598

New Echota 
State Historic Site (1) 

1211 GA-225 
Calhoun, GA 30701 

David Gomez 
David.gomez@dnr.ga.gov 
706-624-1321

Chieftains Museum/ 
Major Ridge Home (1) 

501 Riverside Parkway NE 
Rome, GA 30161 

Kamilah McElwee
director@chieftainsmuseum.org 
762-327-6124

Funk Heritage Center at 
Reinhardt University (1) 

7300 Reinhardt Circle 
Waleska, GA 30183 

Jeff Bishop 
wjb@reinhardt.edu 
770-720-5970

North Georgia RESA (3) 4731 Old Highway 5 
Ellijay, GA 30540 

Amber Socaciu 
amber.socaciu@ngresa.org 
706-276-1111

Northwest Georgia RESA (1) 3167 Cedartown Hwy. Cassie Parson 
Rome, GA 30131 cparson@nwgaresa.org 

706-295-6189

 Pioneer RESA (1) 1342 GA-254, Cleveland, GA 30528 Sandy Bales or Carly Adam 
cadam@pioneerresa.org 
706-865-2141

Calhoun City Schools (1) Calhoun City Schools Amanda Swift 
334 S. Wall Street swifta@calhounschools.org 
Calhoun, GA 30701 706-602-6602

Rome City Schools (1) Elm Street Elementary Chelsea Losh 
8 S. Elm Street closh@rcs.rome.ga.us 
Rome, GA 30165 706-232-5313

Chattahoochee Nature Center 9135 Willeo Road Sam Leaf 
(1) Roswell, GA 30075 partnership@chattnaturecenter.org 

770-992-2055

The following trunks are owned by the schools which house them and are not available to other 
schools. 
Marietta City Schools (1) 250 Howard Street NE 

Marietta, GA 30060 
Cathy Paige 
cbarco@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 
770-422-3500

Cobb County Schools (2) 514 Glover Street SE 
Marietta, GA 30060 

Pamela McCabe 
Pamela.McCabe@cobbk12.org 
770-426-3458
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